|  | ASSIGNMENT (Office)  Town Tay of CTI Detertime: 13/3/18   |
|--|---|
| To Inspect Ve<br>at Workshop r         | st TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV / CS  chicle No: PC 6842S  m/s Dynacle Transportation Tel: 6635 7070 87:  |
|  | DMB ISN 1803221800 Claim No: SNM 18 DU 1331 CO2   |
| Sum Insured:                           | Excess:   |
| Make of Veh:                           | D.O.A. 1010 10 -  |
| (Client's Record  CA / REV  Date/Time: | INSP: 27A JUNNY POR RU I REP. / REV 24 HRS WP H.O.D. Endorsement:  10:15am 014/3/18 Person Contacted: MS. Tan Vehicle IN 1600                                   |
| CA / REV                               | REP. / REV 24 HRS WP  H.O.D. Endorsement:    10:15am 014/3/18   Person Contacted: MS. Tan Vehicle IN 1600    Action/Instruction ( x ) Estimate    CR 4543 x - x |
| CA / REV Date/Time:                    | REP. / REV 24 HRS WP  H.O.D. Endorsement:  10:15am 014/3/18 Person Contacted: MS. Tan Vehicle IN 1600   |

Weekend (\$

TOTAL.

Report Format:

Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$



# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

| СНІ  | NA TAIPING INSU   | RANCE (S) PTE LTD                                   | ationale Des Experts En Auton<br>Ref : CS3/CTI18004 |                   |
|------|-------------------|---|---|-------------------|
| mon. | ,                 | 10 1102 (0) 1 12 215                                | 1101 . 000/01110004                                 | 004/1105          |
|      | NSON ROAD #16-    |   | Data : 44.02.2049                                   |                   |
| SPF  | RINGLEAF TOWER    | RSINGAPORE 079909                                   | Date: 14-03-2018                                    |                   |
|      |                   |   | Code: CTI   |                   |
| 1.   |                   |   | s :- (THIRD PARTY CLA                               | IM)               |
|      | Insured Veh.      | PC 6842S  | Veh. Inspected                                      | CB 7573X          |
|      | Policy No.        | DMB1SN1803221800                                    | Coverage (\$)                                       | 0.00              |
|      | Claim No.         | SNM18D01339C02                                      | Excess (\$)   | 0.00              |
|      | Assign From       | MERIMEN (JOWYN TAY)                                 | Assign Date   | 14/03/2018        |
| 2.   | WEST TO SELECT    | Vehicle Pa  | rticulars & Condition                               | C.E. Sales and W. |
|      | Make & Model      |   | c.c   | 0                 |
|      | Engine No.        | HIDDEN  | Year of Reg.  |                   |
|      | Chassis No.       |   | Colour  |                   |
|      | Odometer          |   | Steering  |                   |
|      | Brakes            |   | Modification  |                   |
|      | General           |   |   |                   |
| 3.   |                   | Conc  | ditions of Tyres                                    |                   |
|      |                   | Size  | Make  | Balance           |
|      | R/H Front Tyre    |   |   | mm                |
|      | L/H Front Tyre    |   |   | mm                |
|      | R/H Rear Tyre     |   |   | mm                |
|      | L/H Rear Tyre     |   |   | mm                |
| 4.   |                   | Descrip   | otion of Damages                                    |                   |
|      |                   |   |   |                   |
| 5.   | Employ Mp.        | Gene  | ral Information                                     | M. Harrison       |
|      | Accident Date     | 10/02/2018  | Inspection Date                                     | 14/03/2018        |
|      | Survey held at    | •   |   |                   |
| 5a.  | Gladers           |   | Remarks   | A TANKS AND A     |
|      | A) THE INSPECTION | ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A "                             | WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BAS                              | SIS.              |
|      | B) THE REPAIR ES  | STIMATE WAS NOT PRESENT                             | ED AT THE TIME OF INSPE                             | CTION.            |
|      | C) ENCLOSED PL    | AS TOLD TO PREPARE THE E<br>EASE FIND DAMAGED VEHIC | STIMATE.  |                   |

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

| Case        | FOLDER TRACK        | Est Submitted                | Arti Arelegant                 | Automatic                         | Terror victory   |                        | I MANAGEMENT                            |  |
|-------------|---------------------|------------------------------|--------------------------------|-----------------------------------|--|------------------------|---|--|
| 0.000       | 1900//100           | rac outstitted               | Adj Assigned                   | Adj Rpt                           | Adj Submitted  | Ins Auth'ed            | Status                                  |  |
| Main        | 13 Mar 2018         |                              | 13 Mar 2018<br>17:43<br>Assign |                                   |  |                        | New Assignment<br>Cancel Case           |  |
| di sectioni | Main                | Refere                       | nce                            | Claim Deta                        | ails   | Documents              | Show All                                |  |
| CLAIM SU    | BFOLDER DETA        | ILS                          |                                |                                   | THE PARTY OF THE P | [Created by            | insurerl                                |  |
| Insured:    |                     | NAM HO DMO                   | PTE LTD                        |                                   |  | La. carea by           | maarer j                                |  |
| Main Claim  | ant:                | TIN LING TIE                 | N, ID: S1370                   | 239Z                              |  |                        |   |  |
| Vehicle Reg | . No.:              | CB7573X                      |                                | Date of                           | Loss:  | 10/02/2018 1           | 5:00 - :59                              |  |
| Claim Type  | fi.                 | TP / SNM18                   | D01339C02                      | Policy/C                          | over Note No.:   | DMB1SN1803             | Section Company and                     |  |
| Vehicle Reg | . No. (Insured):    | PC6842S                      |                                |                                   | Policy No. (Claimant):   |                        | 221000                                  |  |
|             |                     |                              |                                | Excess:                           | , (diamidite).   | S\$0.00                |   |  |
| Repairer:   |                     | Dynacle Tran<br>PRIMZ BIZHUE | sportation And                 | Workshop Pte<br>ands - Tel: 87220 | Ltd (woodlands) (  | ( <b>HQ)</b> 21 WOODLA | NDS CLOSE, #07-42                       |  |
| Handling In | surer:              |                              |                                |                                   |  | 9 6111 [Handle         | d by <b>Jowyn Tay</b> - 638             |  |
| Adjuster:   |                     | LKK Auto Cor                 | sultants Pte L                 | td (HO) - Tel: 62                 | 56-3561 [Final   | Pnt due 22/03          | /20101                                  |  |
| Adj Asg. Re | marks:              | PLEASE SURVE                 | Y THIRD PARTY,                 | CHECK CONSIST                     | ENCY OF THE DAMA   | GES ON WITHOUT         | PREJUDICE BASIS.<br>ATE PROVIDED DURING |  |
| ASSOCIAT    | ED MAIL RECE        | IVED                         |                                |                                   |  | View Al                | I Compose Case Mail                     |  |
| There are n | o mail for this cas | se.                          |                                |                                   |  | _ view Ai              | Compose Case Mail                       |  |
| ALL ASSO    | CIATED TASKS        | 9                            |                                |                                   | View All   Sea   | ush Turka III a i      |   |  |
| Due Date    | Priority Ty         | pe Task Grou                 | p Subject                      | Mandley                           |  | managed                | e New Task   Complete                   |  |
| No results. |                     | pe rask Grou                 | Subject                        | Handler As                        | signed By Co   | mpleted On             | Created On Done?                        |  |

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

| ACCI | DEN | IT STA | 4441    | IENT |
|------|-----|--------|---------|------|
| ACCI | DEL | 11 314 | VI = 14 |      |

12/02/2018 14:02 Date Of Report 10/02/2018 15:00 Date Of Accident CHANDER RD Exact Location Of Accident SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

**DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE** 

CB7573X Vehicle Registration Number

Insured/Policyholder

TIN LING TIEN Name Of Registered Owner S1370239Z NRIC No NOEMAIL

(LOCAL) +65-98079555 Mobile Phone No OFFICE-98079555 Alternative Phone No.

Vehicle Particulars

Email Address

NISSAN Manufacturer NV350 Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken

THIRD PARTY

BUS Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

NO

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

5072379693-03 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

TIN LING TIEN Name of Driver S1370239Z NRIC No 18/07/1959 Date Of Birth OUTDOOR Occupation

15/08/1984 Date Of Driving Pass

33 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-98079555 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OFFICE-98079555 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

Address

BLK 714 CLEMENTI WEST ST 2 #04-139

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OWNER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

-

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

HIT AND RUN / VANDALISM / DAMAGED WHILST PARKED

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

**Details of Police Action** 

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

#### Circumstances of Accident

WHEN MY VEHICLE WAS STATIONARY WAITING FOR PASSENGERS. SUDDENLY A VEHICLE WHICH WAS PARKING BEHIND MY REAR MOVED OUT AND HIT ONTO THE REAR LEFT PORTION OF MY VEHICLE.

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number

PC6842S

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

BUS

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Pollcyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material
  facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance. Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of
  the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this (form) and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/iaw firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Oriver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signaturé 12

NRIC/FIN No.:

### Sketch Plan #2 Pg. 1

| KETCH PLAN   | 22.711  |   |
|--|---|---|
|  | 1 14 1 1 2 1  | Likelia Hilliani                          |
| and the second state of the  |   |   |
|  | 248   | Na la |
|  | 1-12  |   |
|  | KILIT   |   |
|  | N82/ >  |   |
| <del></del>  |   |   |
|  | 11 (111-) V   |   |
|  | in the the mission of                                   |   |
|  |   |   |
|  | i - <del>i   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   -   </del> |   |
|  |   | \$  |
|  | - Adequate and the second                               |   |
|  |   | Al-1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1  |
| 1  |   |   |
| DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF  | THE ACCIDENT  |   |
| DESCRIBE CIRCUIVISTANCES OF  | THE ACCIDENT  |   |
| The state of the s |   |   |
|  |   |   |
|  |   |   |
|  |   |   |
|  |   |   |
| SII was to be a superior and the superio |   |   |
|  |   |   |
|  |   |   |
|  |   |   |
|  |   |   |
|  |   |   |
|  |   |   |
|  |   |   |
|  |   |   |
|  |   |   |
|  |   |   |
|  |   |   |
|  |   |   |
| The second secon |   |   |
| T. T   |   |   |
|  |   |   |
|  |   |   |
|  |   |   |
|  |   |   |
|  |   |   |
|  |   |   |
|  |   |   |
|  |   |   |
|  |   |   |
|  |   |   |
|  |   |   |
| DECLARATION  |   |   |
| I/We declare the foregoing particu   | iars are true in every respect.                         | /   |
|  | OL-   | W- 1370239/Z                              |
|  | Sept -  |   |
| Policyholder's Signature   | Driver's Signature                                      | Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature    |
| Date & Time:   | (If driver is not the policyholder)                     | Name: V                                   |

Date & Time:

NRIC/FIN No.:

**Enquire Transfer Fee** 

| Enquire Transfer Fee        |   |
|-----------------------------|---|
| Vehicle Details             |   |
| Vehicle No. :               | CB7573X   |
| Vehicle Type :              | S20 - School Transport Bus/Coach/Minibus  |
| Vehicle Attachment 1:       | Air-Conditioned   |
| Vehicle Scheme:             | School Bus with AWC   |
| Vehicle Make :              | NISSAN  |
| Vehicle Model :             | NV350 MICROBUS 2.5 4DR 5MT ABS  |
| Chassis No. :               | JN1TC2E26Z0001643   |
| Propellant:                 | Diesel  |
| Engine No. :                | YD25353053A   |
| Engine Capacity:            | 2488 cc   |
| Maximum Power Output        | <b>-</b> 0  |
| :                           |   |
| Maximum Laden Weight        | 3200 kg   |
| 4                           |   |
| Unladen Weight:             | 1960 kg   |
| Year Of Manufacture:        | 2014  |
| Original Registration       | 23 Jun 2015   |
| Date:                       |   |
| Lifespan Expiry Date :      | 22 Jun 2035   |
| Road Tax Expiry Date:       | 22 Jun 2018   |
| Inspection Due Date :       | 22 Jun 2018   |
| Intended Transfer Date:     | 25 Apr 2018   |
| CO2 Emission:               | •   |
| CO Emission :               |   |
| HC Emission :               |   |
| NOx Emission :              | ¥   |
| PM Emission:                |   |
| The current road tax expiry | is 22 Jun 2018. You may renew the road tax from 23 Mar 2018 with all pre-requisite(s) |

fulfilled. If the road tax is renewed after 22 Jun 2018, late renewal fee(s) will be imposed. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable to check on the late fee(s) payable.

Road tax, including Over Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being transferred.

Amount Payable (From 23 Jun 2018 to 22 Dec 2018)

| 1   | Amount Payable (From 23                                      | 3 Jun 2018 to 22 Dec 2018) |                   |                  |
|-----|--|----------------------------|-------------------|------------------|
|     |  | Amount Before GST          | <b>GST Amount</b> | Amount After GST |
|     |  | (S\$)                      | (S\$)             | (S\$)            |
| 100 | Transfer Fee :   | 25.00                      | NEW COLUMN        | 25.00            |
|     | Sub Total :  |                            |                   | 25.00            |
|     | Nett Road Tax Amount<br>(After Offsetting Over<br>Payment) : | 0.00                       | •                 | 0.00             |
|     | Total Amount Payable :                                       | 3 Jun 2018 to 22 Jun 2019) |                   | 25.00            |
|     |  | Amount Before GST          | GST Amount        | Amount After GST |
|     |  | (S\$)                      | (S\$)             | (S\$)            |
|     | Transfer Fee :   | 25.00                      | 14                | 25.00            |
|     | Sub Total :  |                            |                   | 25.00            |
| 3   | Nett Road Tax Amount<br>(After Offsetting Over<br>Payment) : | 0.00                       |                   | 0.00             |

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

| LAIM SUBF                         | LDER TRA         | CKING                               |                                      |  |                   |                          |           |   |  |               |
|-----------------------------------|------------------|-------------------------------------|--------------------------------------|--|-------------------|--------------------------|-----------|---|--|---------------|
| Case                              | lotified         | Est Submitted                       | Adj Assigned                         | Adj Rpt  |                   | Adj Sub                  | mitted    | Ins Auth'ed                                 | Status                                 |               |
| Main 1                            | 3 Mar 2018       |                                     | 13 Mar 2018<br>17:43<br>Edit Adj Rpt | S\$0.00<br>Edit Est  |                   | <b>S\$0.00</b><br>View R | -         |   | Pending for S<br>Report<br>Cancel Case | urvey         |
| M                                 | ain              | Re                                  | ference                              |  | Claim             | Details                  |           | Document                                    | s                                      | Show All      |
| CLAIM SUB                         | FOLDER DE        | TAILS                               | A STATE OF SHIP AND CO.              | CONTRACTOR OF THE PERSON OF TH | ON SHARESH SANSON | (economica proce         | [Create   | d by insurer]                               | CONTRACTOR OF STREET                   |               |
| Insured:                          | NAM HO           | OMC PTE LTD, C                      | o. Reg. No.: -                       |  |                   |                          |           |   |  |               |
| Main<br>Claimant:                 | TIN LING         | TIEN, ID: S137                      | 70239Z                               |  |                   |                          |           |   |  |               |
| Vehicle Reg.<br>No.:              | CB7573           | x                                   |                                      |  | Date              | e of Loss:               |           | 018 15:00 - :59<br>ths and <b>18</b> Days F | rom LTA Reg Date                       | (Man Yr)]     |
| Claim Type:                       | TP / SNN         | 418D01339C02                        |                                      |  |                   | cy/Cover<br>e No.:       | DMB1SN    | 1803221800                                  |  |               |
| Vehicle Reg.<br>No.<br>(Insured): | PC68 <b>42S</b>  |                                     |                                      |  |                   | y No.<br>imant):         |           |   |  |               |
|                                   |                  |                                     |                                      |  | Exc               | ess:                     | S\$0.00   |   |  |               |
| Repairer:                         |                  | ransportation A<br>- Tel: 87220417/ |                                      | te Ltd (v  | woodland          | ls) (HQ)                 | 21 WOOD   | LANDS CLOSE, #0                             | 7-42 PRIMZ BIZH                        | UB, 737854    |
| Handling<br>Insurer:              | China <b>Taí</b> | ping Insurance (                    | Singapore) Pto                       | e. Ltd. (H   | IQ) - Tel:        | 6389 611                 | 1 [Han    | dled by Jowyn Tay                           | <b>/</b> - 6389 6174]                  |               |
| Adjuster:                         | 22/03/20         |                                     | Ltd (HQ) - Tel:                      | 6256-35  | 61 [Ha            | ndled by \$              | Sebastian | Yeang Wai Keer                              | ] [Final Rp                            | t due         |
| Adj Asg.<br>Remarks:              | PLEASE SU        | JRVEY THIRD PART                    | TY, CHECK CONS                       | ISTENCY<br>HERE IS N   | OF THE D          | AMAGES<br>ATE PROV       | ON WITHO  | OUT PREJUDICE BA<br>ING PRE REPAIR.         | SIS. KINDLY LET                        | US HAVE       |
| ASSOCIAT                          | O MAIL RE        | CEIVED                              |                                      |  |                   |                          |           |   | View All Comp                          | ose Case Mail |
| There are no                      | mail for this    | case.                               |                                      |  |                   |                          |           |   |  |               |
| ALL ASSO                          | CIATED TAS       | sks⊟                                |                                      |  |                   |                          | View A    | II Search Tasks                             | Create New Task                        | Complete      |
| Due Date<br>No results,           | Helneity         | Type Task                           | Group Sub                            | ject H   | landler           | Assigr                   | ned By    | Completed On                                | Created 0                              | n Done?       |

# **Claim Documents**

\*CB7573X (SNM18D01339C02)

[PC6842S]

TP

TIN LING TIEN

Feb 10 2018 3:00PM

[NAM HO DMC PTE LTD]

Dynacle Transportation And Workshop Pte Ltd (woodlands)

| Upl | oad Documents Uplo | ad Photos   Compose New Letter   | View    | View in Brow | ser ▼ |
|-----|--------------------|--|---------|--------------|-------|
| Pho | tos/Images         | and the second s | 3 per p | age 🔻        | 2     |
| No  | Relabel/Reorder    | LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)  |         | Thumbnail    | Print |
| 1   | 25/04/18 16:51     | General View   | 0       | Load PDF     |       |
| 2   | 25/04/18 16:53     | Photographs of Damaged Parts   | 0       | Load PDF     |       |
| 3   | 25/04/18 16:54     | Photo After Spray  | 0       | Load PDF     |       |
| Doc | cumentation        |  | 1 per p | age 🔻        | •     |
| No  | Finalized On       | China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)   |         | Thumbnail    | Print |
| 1   | 13/03/18 17:45     | THIRD PARTY CB7573X -PRS EMAIL BTW CIC AND KSCGP   | 0       | Load PDF     |       |
| 2   | 13/03/18 17:45     | THIRD PARTY CB7573X -FR KSCGP -PRS LTR   | 0       | Load PDF     |       |
| 3   | 13/03/18 17:45     | THIRD PARTY SAS REPORT CB7573X   | 0       | Load PDF     |       |

# **Documents Checklist**

| DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST  | Reset Save Print |
|--|------------------|
| There are no document checklists configured.   |                  |
| Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)  |                  |
| Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties. |                  |

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS3/CTI18004854/T1D3S2

Date:

27/04/2018

REFERENCE

Date of Loss:

Claimant Vehicle

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Handling Insurer:

CB7573X

10/02/2018

Policy No:

Nature of Claim:

DMB1SN1803221800

Insured Vehicle No

PC6842S

TP

Claim No:

SNM18D01339C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

No:

CB7573X

Make & Model:

NISSAN NV350, 2.5 D HR MICROBUS (A)

Engine No:

YD25353053A

Reg. Date:

23/06/2015 (Man. Year: 2014)

Chassis No: Odometer:

JN1TC2E26Z0001643

Colour:

Engine Capacity:

2488 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: Sum Insured (S\$):

N/A

Market Value/New Car Price

157832 km

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Good Yes

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES

Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

Front Tyre Size:

195 R15

Rear Tyre Size:

195 R15

Front Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

| COST OF CLAIMS      | Repairer's | Adjuster's | Difference | Diff % |
|---------------------|------------|------------|------------|--------|
| Parts               | 0.00       | 0.00       | 0.00       |        |
| Miscellaneous Items | 0.00       | 0.00       | 0.00       |        |
| Labour              | 0.00       | 0.00       | 0.00       |        |
| Paintwork Labour    | 0.00       | 0.00       | 0.00       |        |
| Towing              | 0.00       | 0.00       | 0.00       |        |
| Nett Amount (S\$)   | 0.00       | 0.00       | 0.00       |        |

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

13/03/2018

27A JURONG PORT ROAD SINGAPORE 619101

Repairer: Dynacle Transportation And Workshop Pte

Date Inspected:

16/03/2018 Inspected At:

Ltd (woodlands) (HQ)

21 WOODLANDS CLOSE, #07-42 PRIMZ BIZHUB

Singapore 737854

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster:

Sebastian Yeang Wai Keen

Manager:

Nivitha Govindasamy

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liable, and other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRadjuster&fuseaction=gen\_printrpt&caseid=691451&extid=266969&CFID=32805291&CFTOKEN=action=gen\_printrpt&caseid=691451&extid=266969&CFID=32805291&CFTOKEN=action=gen\_printrpt&caseid=691451&extid=266969&CFID=32805291&CFTOKEN=action=gen\_printrpt&caseid=691451&extid=266969&CFID=32805291&CFTOKEN=action=gen\_printrpt&caseid=691451&extid=266969&CFID=32805291&CFTOKEN=action=gen\_printrpt&caseid=691451&extid=266969&CFID=32805291&CFTOKEN=action=gen\_printrpt&caseid=691451&extid=266969&CFID=32805291&CFTOKEN=action=gen\_printrpt&caseid=691451&extid=266969&CFID=32805291&CFTOKEN=action=gen\_printrpt&caseid=691451&extid=266969&CFID=32805291&CFTOKEN=action=gen\_printrpt&caseid=691451&extid=266969&CFID=32805291&CFTOKEN=action=gen\_printrpt&caseid=691451&extid=266969&CFID=32805291&CFTOKEN=action=gen\_printrpt&caseid=691451&extid=266969&CFID=32805291&CFTOKEN=action=gen\_printrpt&caseid=691451&extid=266969&CFID=32805291&CFTOKEN=action=gen\_printrpt&caseid=691451&extid=266969&CFID=32805291&CFTOKEN=action=gen\_printrpt&caseid=691451&extid=69146&ext

- A) THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A "WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
- B) THE REPAIR ESTIMATE WAS NOT PRESENTED AT THE TIME OF INSPECTION.
  THE REPAIRER WAS TOLD TO PREPARE THE ESTIMATE.
- C) ENCLOSED PLEASE FIND DAMAGED VEHICLE PHOTOGRAPHS.

THE ESTIMATED REPAIR COST OF THE DAMAGED VEHICLE IS IN THE REGION OF \$2,000.00 - \$3,000.00

# REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source:

(Last Synchronised: 27 Apr 2018)

Parts:

N/A

NISSAN NV350 2.5 D HR MICROBUS (A) (Model not available in database)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for CB7573X)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the

END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

## Recommended Parts

There are no new parts selected.

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

There are no labour items selected.

4/27/2018

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

< END OF ESTIMATES >